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FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
WOMEN’S COLLEGIATE GOLF
CONTACT: Chuck Walsh (850} 644-1077
DATED: March 30, 2003

SEMINOLES FINISH NINTH AT RAIN SHORTENED BRYAN NATIONAL COLLEGIATE WOMEN’S GOLF
TOURNAMENT; QUINNEY EARNS TOP-10 FINISH

BROWNS SUMMIT, N.C. — The 21* ranked Florida State women’s golf team finished in ninth place at the rain-shortened
Bryan National Collegiate women’s golf tournament at the Bryan Park Champions Course. The final round of the event was cancelled
Sunday when rain forced the event format to be shortened from 54 holes to 36 holes. Seminole junior Katie Quinney gained the second
top-10 finish of her two-year Florida State career as she finished tied for ninth in the individual standings.

The Seminoles have played only three rounds in their last two tournaments (out of a possible six) because of rain in South
Carolina and North Carolina in the last two weeks. Florida State finished as the third highest-ranking ACC of the five conference teams
that played in this weekend’s event.

Duke won its third consecutive Bryan National Collegiate championship as it finished with a four-over par team score of 580.
The Blue Devils edged Vanderbilt, who shot a two-round team total of 584, by four strokes. Wake Forest's Nuria Clau won a tie-
breaker for the individual title after finishing in a four-way tie for first place.

Quinney {Atlantic Beach, Fla.) finished in a tie for ninth in the individual standings with a two-round total of 146. She shot a
career-low single-round score of 70 in the second round. Quinney’s top-ten finish is the second of her 16-event Seminole career. She
finished in seventh place at the Ryder/Florida Championship during the spring of 2002.

Senior All-America candidate Kristin Tamulis (Naples, Fla.) finished in a tie for 27® place with a two-round total of 151. She
is ranked 18" in the individual GolfWeek/Sagarin Power rankings.

Freshman Caroline Larsson (Danderyd, Sweden) earned her second top-30 finish of the spring season as she finished tied with
Tamulis in 27" place. Junior Carrie Sordel (Windermere, Fla.) finished in a tie for 63" place and junior Alison Curdt (St. Louis, Mo.)
finished in a tie for 77" place.

Florida State begins its Ryder/Florida State Championship Tournament title defense Friday at Don Shula’s Golf Club in
Miami Lakes, Fla.

Bryan National Collegiate/March 28-30, 2002/Final Florida State Results
Browns Summit Golf Course/Par 72

9/18 Florida State 304 301 605
T9 Katie Quinney 76 70 146
T27 Kristin Tamulis 76 75 151
T27 Caroline Larsson 75 76 151
T63 Carrie Sordel 79 80 159
T77 Alison Curdt 77 83 162

Bryan National Collegiate/March 28-30, 2002/Final Team Results
Browns Summit Golf Course/Par 72

i Duke 580 10. North Carolina 600
2. Vanderbilt 584 it Tulsa 608
3. Georgia 396 1Z. Louisville 609
4. Wake Forest 597 i3 Furman G20
5. Tennessee 600 NC State 620
6. Auburn 601 15 Louisiana State 625

South Carolina 601 16. Mississippi State 628
8. Purdue 603 7. UNC Greensboro 639
9. Florida State 603 18. Memphis 650

—www_seminocles.com--
Moaore Athleric Cenrter o PO, Box 2195 « Tallahassee, Florida 32316

www.seminoles.com



83/25/83 18:85:28 ET UNC Greenshoro -> Florida State PAGE AAZ

L Rl LTI VO aLpm FIUI™UNLYE SFURIY 1INy SI033431 0L I=tgy F.uve [ 274

-t -

Bryan National Collegiate

Bryan Park G.C. Browns Summitt
Dates: 03/28 - 03/30 (Today:03-29-2003)
FPar: 72
Yardage: 6074
Fin. School Scores
1 Duke University 286 294 580 +4
2 Vanderhbilt Univ. 298 288 3R4 -8
3 Georgia, U. of 300 296 596 +20
4 Wake Forest Univ. 297 300 597 +21
5 Tennessee, U, of 2898 302 6§00 +24
6 Auburn University 298 303 601 +25
South Carolina, U of 294 307 601 +25
8 Purdue University 306 297 603 +27
9 Florida State Univ. 304 301 605 +29
10 North Carolina, U of 303 303 606 +30
11 Tulsa, U. of 297 311 608 +32
12 Louvisville, Univ. of 307 302 609 +33
13 Furman University 313 307 620 +44
North Carolina State 311 309 620 +44
15 Louisiana State U. 314 311 825 +49
16 Mississippi St. U. 315 313 628 +52
17 N, Car.- Greensbhoro 329 310 639 +63
18 Memphis, Univ. of 324 326 650 +74

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT . COM
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Bryan National Collegiate

Bryan Park G.C. Browns Summitt
Dates: 03/28 - 03/30 ({Today:03-29-2003)
Par: 72

Yardage: 6074

Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Duke University 286 294 580
2 Vanderbilt Univ. 298 286 584
3 Georgia, U. of 300 2896 596
4 Wake Forest Umiv. e 297 300 587
5 . Tennessee, U. of 288 302 600
6 Auburn University 298 303 601
South Carolina, U of 294 307 601
8 Purdue University -~ 306 297 603
9 Florida State Univ. 304 301 605
10 North Carolina, U of 303 303 606
11 Tulsa, U. of 297 311 608
12 Louisville,; Univ. of 307 302 609
13 Furman University 313 307 620
North Carolina State 311 309 620
15 Louisiana State U. 314 311 625
— - - 16 Mississippi St. U. - 315 313 628
a7 N. Car.- Greensboro 329 310 639
18 Memphis, Univ. of 324 326 650
Top 20 Players School Scores
Nuria Clau Wk. Forest 75 67 142
Kristy McPherson S Carolina 69 73 142
Courtney Wood Vanderbilt 72 70 142
May Wood - - » Vanderbilt 71 71 142
5 Leigh Anne Hardin Duke 71 72 143
6 Elizabeth Janangelo Duke 72 72 144
7 Kristina Engstrom Duke 69 76 145
Jessica Shepley - Tennessee 70 75 145
9 Katie Quinney Florida St 76 70 146
Megan Francella N Carolina 73 73 1486
11 Danielle Downey Auburn 76 71 147
Kari Damron - Purdue 72 75 147
Tai Perry Tennessee 74 73 147
Natalia Nicholls Georgia 73 74 147
15 Summer Sirmons Georgia 73 75 148
N. Aazam-Zanganeh Duke 74 74 148
Erica Wein NC state 74 74 148
Maria Beautell wWk. Forest 73 75 148
18 Suzie Fisher Tulsa 72 77 149
Julie Tvede. Tulsa 73 76 149
Joni Gossett Vanderbilt 7 72 149
Beth Hermes Purdue 74 75 149
Kingsley Barrett Auburn 73 76 149

GOLFSTAT COLLEGiATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check ont Stats, Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT . COM
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Bryan National Collegiate

Bryan Park G.C. Browns Summitt

Dates: 003/20 - 03/800 (Tuduy:O&*Z&-ﬁUUd}

FPay . T2
Yardage: 6074
NWamwc Sclhivul TTTTSoures
Muria Claun Wh | Forwexsl TS 87 14z -z
Kristy McPherson S Carolina 69 73 142 -2
Dlevet 1 Tromyr Lafevewsd L TR P . Y -y - A d v
May Woud ‘vanaerpiit 1L 71 142 -2
Leigh Anne Hardin Duke 71 72 143 -1
Elizabeth Janangelo Duke 72 72 144 E
Kristina Engstrom Duke A9 TR 145 &1
Jessica Shepley Tennesses TO TS 145 + 1
Katie Quinney Florida St 76 70 146 12
Magan Franaslln I I ves Tma, Ty 75 148 +2
Danicllc Downcy Auburn TG T1 14T +3
Kari Damron Purdue 72 A 147 +32
Tai Perry Tennessee 74 73 147 +3
Natalia Nirchollg Cenrgin 73 74 1147 +73
Summcer Sirmons Gecorgia 73 TS 148 +4
N. Aoamam Ynngoanch Dol Ted - T- 4R Rk}
Erica Wein NC State 74 74 148 +4
MorTo MNoenatell Wh.o Triiwa b TA TS {a4A -l
Suzie Fisher Tulsa 72 77 1489 +5
Jirlie Tvwveds Tulsa 72 7a 140 LB
Joni Gossett Vanderbilt 77 72 149 +5
Beth Hermes Pnrdne 74 75 149 +5
Kingsley Barrett Auburn 73 76 149 +5
Ashley Prange N Carolina 77 73 150 +6
Jeuay Gleason NC Greensb L 74 150 +6
Jark L Beorws Goorgia VA 74 150 +0
T I k o S I S L e x v ey T e . > P s PRI
Krigtin Tamulis Florida St 76 78 151 +7
Elly Learnard Louisville 76 75 151 +7
Coraline Larason Florida 5L ] TR LA -/
Nicki Cutler Vanderbilt 79 73 152 +8
Vionleta Retamnra Tonnaccaoao e 2 1 o
Marianne Ruud Memphis 77 75 152 +8
Araoke Shelton 1517 T4 78 1R2 +5
LR LeNTES fPoOne AvDurn 78 76 152 5
Kacy Thompson 5 Cavolina T5 T8 i53 +9
Berf i Avidder =g Miss., ST 7a A [ 51 + 43
GOLFSTAT COLLEGTATE SOORTNG SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Qolfatat
COLTNYANIT (C) Z00UL, ALl MIBULS KESErved, GOLlrstat

wwwaQLFSTATQCQM
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Bryan National Collegiate

UNC Breensboro

Bryan Park ¢ C,

Dates:

Name
Morgan Ha
Sarah Jacob
Heather Suhr
Meghan Little
Ashley Hoagland

DNnev
Faai ¥
5

Leigh Turner
Vicky Mever
Heather Zielinski
Meghan Adams
Marci Robinson

Diana Ramage
Deborah Means
Connor Atkinson
Maria Martiney

Anna Knutsson

Lisa Tyler

Mary Jan Fernandez
Cas Bridge

Kory Thompson
Tsabel NDornelias

Briana Vega
Brandi Jackson
Cimmie Shahan
Tiffany Catafygio
Courtney Jones

tu

Cindy Pasechnik
Colby Cobh

Beth Irwin
Christine Fernandez
Beth Marushak-
Carrie Sordel

Courtney Pomeranz
Polly Willett

Janet Dyer
Chrigtine Hallstrom

Ashlee Dean
Tiarna Harman
Abby Spector
Sarah Bonner

03/28 - 03/

Par:

Yardage:

School
ILovnisville
Vanderbilt
Purdue
Louisville
Wk, Forest

Furman

sy

Purdue

N Carnlina
S Carolina

Auburn
Wk, Foregt
Furman
Auburn

Miss. St.
Ceorgia
Tennessee
Tulsa

S Carolina
1.SU

NC State
Furman
Furman

S Carolina
Tulsa

Louisville
NC State
Miss., St.
Tulsg

N Carolina
Florida St

NC State
NC Creenzgh
Miss. St,
Wk. Forest

NC Greensb
Furman

N Carolina
N State

-> Florida State

JIVIGS 0L

=gy - yus

Rrowng Summitt

30 (Today:03-29-2003)
72
6074
Scores

78 74 153 +9
78 75 153 +9
]2 71 153 +G
78 75 153 +9
74 79 153 +9
78 76 154 +10
78 76 154 +10
78 76 154 +10
75 79 154 +10
74 80 154 +10
75 80 155 +11
75 an 185 +11
75 80 155 +11
74 a1 155 +11
78 78 156 +12
"1 75 158 +12
79 77 156 +12
76 80 156 +12
81 76 157 +13
82 75 157 +13
81 77 158 +14
79 79 158 +14
81 77 158 +14
76 82 158 +14
76 82 158 +14
74 85 159 +15
78 /21 159 <15
81 78 159 +15
21 78 159 +158
78 81 15 +15
78 RO 158 +15
83 77 160 +18
82 7TH 1680 4186
82 78 160 +16
"1 74 160 +186
83 78 161 +17
86 75 1681 +17
83 78 161 +17
78 a3 161 +17

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (') 2001,

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:

All Righto Reserved, Golfstat

www , GOLFSTAT . COM
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Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park G.C.
Dates: 03/28 - 03/30

Name

Devon Day

Alison Curdt

O. Sattayahanphot
Golda Johansson

Danielle Reilly
Alison Wright

Jennifer Jaszek
Catalina Olarte

Maria Garcia-Estrada
Erin Sarver

Jenna Schmidt
Abby More

Ava Lalancettie
Lacy Miller

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

-

Par:
Yardage:

School
Lsy
Florida St

Purduse
Tennessee

Memphis
Touigyille

Memphis
Miss. St.

Duke
1.617

NC Greensb
Memphis

Memphisg

NC Greensb

R -1}

Fouug

Brownsg Summitt

(Today:03~-29-2003)

72

6074

Scores
RO g2
77 85
g4 78
83 79
81 82
85 78
80 86
86 81
a0 79
|5 84
92 80
86 87
Q0 83
88 85

152
162
182
162

163
163

168
167

169
169

172
173

173
173

+18
+18
+18
+18

+18
+19

+22
+23

+25
+25

+28
+29

+29
+29

COPYRIGHT (C) 2001. All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:

www . GOLFSTAT . COM
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Bryan National Collegiate

Bryan Park G.C. Browns Summitt
Dates: 03/28 - 03/30 (Today:03-29-2003)
Par; 72
Yardage: 6074
Fin. School - Scores
1 Duke University 286 294 580
5 Leigh Anne Hardin 71 72 143
6 Elizabeth Janangelo 72 72 144
T 7 Kristina Engstrom 69 76 145
T 15 N. Aazam-Zanganeh 74 74 148
T 85 Maria Garcia-Egtrada 90 79 169
2 Vanderbilt Univ. 298 286 584
T 1 Courtney Wood 72 70 142
T 1 May Wood 71 71 142
T 19 Joni Gossett T7 72 149
T 31 Nicki Cutler 79 73 152
T 36 Sarah Jacobs 78 73 153
3 Georgia, U. of 300 2986 596
T 11  Natalia Nicholls 73 74 147
T 15 Summer Sirmons 73 75 148
T 24 Jackie Beers 76 74 150
T 27 Kelly Froelich 78 73 151
T 52 Lisa Tyler 81 75 156
4 Wake Forest Uniwv: 287 300 597
T 1 Nuria Clau 75 67 142
T 15 Maria Beautell 73 75 148
T 38 Ashley Hoagland 74 79 153
T 48 Deborah Means 75 80 155
T 69 Christine Hallstrom 81 79 160
5 Tennessee, U. of 2898 302 600
T 7 Jessica Shepley 70 75 145
T 11 Tai Perry - 74 73 147
T 31 Violeta Retamoza 75 77 152
T 52 Mary Jan Fernandez 79 77 156
T 77 Golda Johansson 83 79 162
T 86 Auburn University 298 303 601
T 11 Danielle Downey 78 71 147
T 18 Kingsley Barrett 73 76 149
T 31 Celeste Troche 764 76 152
T 48 Diana Ramage 75 BO 155
T 48 Maria Martinez 74 81 155
T 6 South Carolina, U of 294 307 601
T 1 Kristy McPherson 69 73 142
T 386 Kacy Thompson 75 78 153
T 43 Marci Robinson 74 8¢ 154
T 58 Kory Thompson 81 76 157
T B8 Tiffany Catafygiotu 76 B2 188

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats., Scores, and More: www ., GOLFSTAT . COM
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Bryan National Collegiate

Bryan Park G.C. Browns Summitt
Dates: 03/28 - 03/30 (Today:03-29-2003)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6074

Fin. School Scores

8 Purdue University 306 297 603
T 11 Kari Damron 72 75 147
T 19 Beth Hermes 74 75 149
T 36 Heather Suhr 82 71 153
T 43 Heather Zielinski 78 76 154
T 77 0. Sattayabanphot 84 78 162

9 Florida State Univ. 304 301 605
T 9 Katie Quinney 76 70 146
T 27 Kristin Tamulis 76 75 151
T 27 Caroline Larsson 75 76 151
T 863 Carrie Sordel 79 80 159
T 77 Alison Curdt 77 85 162

10 North Carolina, U of 303 303 606
T 9 Megan Francella 73 73 148
T 24 Ashley Prange 77 73 150
T 43 Meghan Adams 75 79 154
T 63 Beth Marushak 78 81 158
T 73 Abby Spector 83 78 161

11 Tulsa, U. of 297 311 608
T 19 Suzie Fisher 72 77 149
T 19 Julie Tvede 73 76 149
T 52 Cas Bridge 76 80 i586
T 58 Courtney Jones 76 82 158
T 63 Christine Fernandez 81 78 159

12 Louisville, Univ. of 3067 302 509
T 27 Elly Leornard 76 75 151
T 36 Morgan Hapney 79 74 153
T 36 Meghan Little 78 75 153
T 63 Cindy Pasechnik 74 85 1569
T 81 Alison Wright 85 78 163
T 13 Farman University 313 307 620
T 43 Leigh Turner 78 78 154
T 48 Connor Atkinson 75 850 185
T 58 Brandi Jackson 79 TG 158
T 58 Cimmie Shahan 81 77 158
T 73 Tiarna Harman 86 75 i81
T 13 North Carolina State 311 308 620
T 15 Erica wein 74 74 148
T 58 Briana Vega 81 77 158
T 63 Colby Cobb 78 81 159
T B9 Courtney Pomeranz 83 77 160
T 73 Sarah Bonner 78 a3 181

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C? 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT . COM
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Bryan National Collegiate

Bryan Park G.C, Browns Summitt
Dates: 03/28 - 03/30 (Today:03-29-2003)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6074
Fin, School Scores
15 Louisiana State U. 314 311 625
T 31 Brooke Shelton 74 78 152
T 43 Vicky Meyer 78 76 154
T 586 Isabel Dornellas 82 75 157
T 77 Devon Day 80 82 162
T 85 Erin Sarver 85 84 169
186 Mississippi St. U. 315 313 628
T 36 Sofie Andersson 74 79 153
T 52 Anna Knutsson 78 78 156
T 63 Beth Irwin 81 78 159
T 69 Janet Dyer 82 78 160
84 Catalina Olarte 86 81 167
17 N. Car.- Greensboro 329 3190 639
T 24 Jenny Gleason 76 74 150
T 69 Polly Willett 82 78 160
T 73 Ashlee Dean 83 78 161
87 Jenna Schmidt 92 80 172
T 88 Lacy Miller 88 85 173
18 Memphis, Univ. of 324 326 850
T 31 Marianne Ruud 77 75 152
T 81 Danielle Reilly 81 82 183
83 Jennifer Jaszek 80 86 166
T 88 Abby More 86 87 173
T 88 Ava lLalancette 90 83 173

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores., and More: www , GOLFSTAT . COM
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Bryan National Collegiate
Course Scoring Summary
Date Printed: 03-29-2003

Course # 1

Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total
1 4 365 4.49 4.50 4.49
2 4 386 4.61 4.49 4.55
3 5 453 5.11 5.01 5.06
4 3 137 3.19 3.27 3.23
5 4 351 4.58 4.47 4,52
6 5 447 5.19 5.12 5.16
7 3 150 3.42 3.40 3.41
8 4 380 4.56 4.52 4.54
9 4 354 4.26 4.24 4.25%5

10 4 363 4.21 4.22 4.22
11 5 477 4.90 5.03 4.97
12 3 155 3.29 3.47 3.38
13 4 326 4.06 3.91 3.98
14 3 165 3.54 3.37 3.46
15 5 458 5.07 5.11 5.09
16 4 352 4.56 4.54 4.55
L7 4 376 4.31 4.30Q 4.31
18 4 379 4.43 4.13 4.28
Total 172 6074 77.717 77.11 77.44
Db. Db,

Hole Par Yards Eagle Eagle Birds Par Bogey Bogey Other
1 4 365 8 38 58 17 1
2 4 386 12 71 B3 14
3 5 453 ' 1 41 95 36 5 2
4 3 137 20 110 40 9 1
5 4 351 15 72 79 12 2
6 5 447 1 25 109 38 5 2
7 3 130 1 10 90 72 7
8 4 380 13 75 78 10 4
9 4 354 L7 107 51 4 1

10 4 363 17 115 40 8
11 3 477 3 46 94 30 5 2
12 3 155 4 110 62 3 1
13 4 326 39 111 25 4 1
14 3 165 7 g9 60 13 i
15 5 458 38 102 Z8 16 Z
16 4 352 1z 84 52 i8 4
17 4 376 19 101 51 7 Z
i8 4 379 18 99 54 8

Total 72 6074 6 360 1742 947 159 26

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT . COM
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Megan Francella
Meghan Adams
Deborah Means
Leigh Apne Hardin
Ashley Prange
Heather Zielinski
Heather Suhr
May Wood
Nuria Clau
Ashley Hoagland

A Group Tied at

Kristina Engstrom
Courtney Wood
Kristy McPherson
Tai Perry
Danielle Downey
Julie Tvede

May Wood

a Clau

ica Shepley
A Group Tied at

Leigh Anne Hardin
Celeste Troche
Elizabeth Janangelo
Kristy McPherson
Summer Sirmons
May Wood
Nuria Clau
Jenny Cleason
Erica wein

A Group Tied at

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:
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Bryan National Collegiate
Statistical Player Leaders
Date Printed:

PAR 3
N Caralina
N Carolina
wWk. Forest
Duke
N Carolina
Purdue
Purdue
Vanderbilt
Wk. Forest
Wk . Forest

PAR 4
Duke
Vanderbilt
S Carolina
Tennessee
Auburn
Tulsa
Vanderbilt
Wk. Forest
Tennessee

PAR 5
Duke
Auburn
Duke
S Carolina
Georgia
Vanderbilt
wk. Forest
MC Creensb
NC State

SCORING

SCORING

3.90 -2
3.90 -2
3.95 -1
4.00 E
4.05 +1
4.05 +1
4.05 +1
4.05 +1
4,05 +1
4,10 +2
SCORING

4.25 -G
4,38 -5
4.50 ~4
4.50 -4
4.63 -3
4.63 -3
4.83 -3
4.63 -
4.63 -3
4.75 -2

03-29-2003

Leigh Anne Hardin
Meghan Little

Nicki Cutler
Tiffany Catafygiotu
Megan Francella

Kristy McPherson
Nuria Clau
May Wood
Kristina Engstrom
Erica Wein
Marci Robinson
Elizabeth Janangelo
Courtney wood
Julie Tvede
Heather Suhr
Kari Damron
Jackie Beers
Summer Sirmons

A Group Tied at

Jessica Shepley
Kelly Froelich
Jenny Gleason
Caroline Larsson
Maria Martinez
Maria Beautell
Courtney Wood
Nicki Cutler
Christine Fernandez
Natalia Nicholls
Danielle Downey
A Group Tied at

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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PAGE #14

uiy 174

EAGLES
Duke 2
Louisville 1
Vanderbilt 1
S Carolina 1
N Carolina 1

BIRDIES
S Carolina 10
Wk. Forest 9
Vanderbilt 9
Duke 9
NC State 8
S Carclina 8
Duke 8
Vanderbilt 7
Tulsa 7
Purdue 7
Purdue 7
Georgia 7
Georgia 7
6
PARS

Tennessee 27
Georgia 27
NC Greensb 286
Florida St 26
Auburn 25
Wk. Forest 24
Vanderhilt 24
Vanderbilt 24
Tulsa 24
Georgia 24
Auburn 24
23

www . GOLFSTAT . COM
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Bryan National Collegiate
Statistical Team Leader
Date Printed: 03-29-2

PAR 3 SCORING

Wake Forest Univ. 3.03 +1
North Carolina. U of 3.18 +6
Purdue University 3.22 +9
Vanderbilt Univ. 3.22 +9
Florida State Univ. 3.28 +11
Georgia, U. of 3.32 +13
Auburn University 3.35 +14
Louisville, Univ. of 3.35 +14
Duke University 3.38 +15
Louisiana State U, 3.40 +186
Tennessee, U. of 3.43 +17
Furman University 3.45 +18
Tulsa, U. of 3.45 +18
North Carolina State 3.45 +18
Mississippi St. U. 3.47 +19
PAR 4 SCORING
Vanderbilt Univ. 4.13 +13
Duke University 4.21 +21
Tennessee, U. of 4.23 +23
Auburn University 4.27 +27
Georgia, U. of 4.27 +27
Tulsa, U. of 4.29 +29
South Carolina, U of 4.30 +30
Florida State Univ. 4.31 +31
Wake Forest Univ. 4.34 +34
Purdue University 4.36 +36

North Carolina, U of 4.38 +38
Louisville, Univ. of 4.40 +40
North Carolina State 4.43 +43

Furman University 4.45 +45
Mississippi St. U. 4.46 +48
PAR 5 SCORING
Georgia, U. of 4.80 -8
Duke University 4,82 -7
South Carolina, U of 4,85 -6
Vanderbilt Univ. 4.90 -4
Auburn University 4.93 -3
Purdue University 5.00 E
Tennessee, U. of 5.05 +2
Furman University 5.07 +3
Wake Forest Univ. 5.07 +3
Louisiana State U. 5.10 +4
Tulsa, U. of 5.10 +4
Louisville, Univ. of 5.13 +5
North Carolina State 5.13 +5
North Carolina, U of 5.15 +6
Florida State Univ. 5,18 +7

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING
Developed by: Mark Laesch, GCo
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Rese

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:
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003
EAGLES
Duke University 2
Louisville, Univ. of 1
Vanderbilt Univ. 1
South Carolina, U of 1
North Carolina, U of 1
BIRDIES
Duke University 30
Purdue University 28
Georgia, U. of 28
Vanderbilt Univ. 27
Wake Forest Univ. 25

South Carolina, U of 25
North Carolina State 20

Tennessee, U. of 20
North Carolina, U of 20
Furman University 18
Florida State Univ. 19
Auburn University 19
Tulsa, U. of 17
Louisiana State U. 16
Louisville, Univ. of 15
PARS
Auburn University 111
Vanderbilt Univ. 110
Tulsa, U. of 1086
Tennessee, U. of 145
Florida State Univ. 104
Wake Forest Univ. 100
Georgia, U. of 100

Louisville, Univ. of ug
North Carolina, U of 98

Mississippi St. U. 96
Furman University 95
Duke University 93
Purdue University 92
South Carolina, U of 91
Louvisiana State U. 88
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